Team Overall Results

2023 Penn XC Invite - HS Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

o N O o~ WDN

Goshen

Penn

South Bend Adams
Edwardsburg

New Prairie
Elkhart

Northridge
Mishawaka

Average Time Score

00:17:31.88
00:17:58.40
00:18:10.27
00:18:26.43
00:19:03.82
00:19:57.99
00:20:07.32
00:20:09.05
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33
51
79
94
133
175
181
193
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Page: 10of 6



Team Results

Place Team Name

2023 Penn XC Invite - HS Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Goshen 00:17:31.88 14 33
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 2336 Dorian Diaz 00:17:01.61 2
2 4 2340 Lincoln Clark 00:17:22.53 4
3 6 2339 Alexander Lopez 00:17:32.00 6
4 7 2338 Levi Schlegel 00:17:34.38 7
5 14 2335 Peter Moser 00:18:08.89 14
6 28 2337 Brady Abney 00:18:43.38 (24)
7 46 2330 Daniel Kinsey 00:19:39.34 (35)
2 Penn 00:17:58.40 45 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 1307 Brett Spriggs 00:17:44.74 8
2 9 1318 Brody Lederer 00:17:57.15 9
3 10 1160 Tyler Rerick 00:17:59.36 10
4 11 1344 Tanner Mammolenti 00:18:02.40 11
5 13 1351 Brayden Mainwaring 00:18:08.36 13
6 17 1273 Antonio Juarez 00:18:22.29 17)
7 18 1289 Landon Graves 00:18:24.43 (18)
3 South Bend Adams 00:18:10.27 12 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2350 Bol Agwick 00:16:52.51
2 5 2347 Isaac Howk 00:17:28.33 5
3 21 2355 Benjamin McVeigh 00:18:26.62 19
4 30 2354 Jonas Larsen 00:18:52.74 26
5 35 2343 Emilianio Gomez 00:19:11.15 28
6 44 2342 Max Howk 00:19:33.80 (34)
7 47 2353 Adam Hartz 00:19:41.54 (36)
4  Edwardsburg 00:18:26.43 12 94
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 1787 Dane Bailey 00:17:15.40 3
2 12 1786 Maguire Johnson 00:18:07.03 12
3 22 1781 George Scupham 00:18:28.76 20
4 25 1783 Jon Leith 00:18:34.54 22
5 49 1777 Gavin Ayers 00:19:46.44 37
6 56 1779 Jaden Gregory 00:20:07.35 (39)
7 61 1784 Jack Bell 00:20:24.24 (41)
5 New Prairie 00:19:03.82 8 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 1774 Logan Thibodeau 00:18:18.26 16
2 26 1770 Jackson Sanford 00:18:37.69 23
3 29 1766 Lucas Pavlick 00:18:47.24 25
4 37 1769 Braden Bachmann 00:19:16.52 29
5 59 1771 Rhys Sebasty 00:20:19.38 40
6 87 1772 Sullivan Young 00:22:06.21 (51)
7 88 1775 Myles Aerts 00:22:09.37 (52)
6 Elkhart 00:19:57.99 12 175
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 2312 Trevor Becker 00:18:33.91 21
2 31 2321 Ernest McClain 00:18:55.50 27
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2023 Penn XC Invite - HS Boys

3 39 2315 Nathan Sharp 00:19:24.18 31

4 65 2319 Kevin Mehl 00:20:40.80 43

5 89 2318 Aidan Fortin-Adams 00:22:15.55 53

6 93 2085 Luis Fernando Marquez 00:22:36.52 (55)

7 99 2310 Collin Khomphengchan 00:22:55.49 (56)

7 Northridge 00:20:07.32 9 181
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

15 2357 Milo Bullaro 00:18:17.19 15

2 38 2358 Parker Johnson 00:19:23.59 30

3 64 2365 Connor Davis 00:20:36.04 42

4 69 2361 Max Rickly 00:20:51.31 45

5 81 2360 Jaden Fisher 00:21:28.46 49

6 83 2366 Connor Yutzy 00:21:35.90 (50)

7 91 2364 Cole Hively 00:22:19.33 (54)

8 Mishawaka 00:20:09.05 11 193
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

41 1792 Jonathen Waelbroeck 00:19:25.44 32

2 42 1797 Brayden Plonski 00:19:25.92 33

3 55 1799 Maurice Webb 00:20:01.67 38

4 67 1795 Cole Dahaher 00:20:49.58 44

5 72 1790 Aris Koehler 00:21:02.66 46

6 73 1793 Shiloh Macon 00:21:05.25 (47)

7 75 1796 Ethan Scott 00:21:07.53 (48)
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2023 Penn XC Invite - HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 2350 Bol Agwick
2 2 2336 Dorian Diaz
3 3 1787 Dane Bailey
4 4 2340 Lincoln Clark
5 5 2347 Isaac Howk
6 6 2339 Alexander Lopez
7 7 2338 Levi Schlegel
8 8 1307 Brett Spriggs
9 9 1318 Brody Lederer
10 10 1160 Tyler Rerick
11 11 1344 Tanner Mammolenti
12 12 1786 Maguire Johnson
13 13 1351 Brayden Mainwaring
14 14 2335 Peter Moser
15 15 2357 Milo Bullaro
16 16 1774 Logan Thibodeau
17 (A7) 1273 Antonio Juarez
18 (18) 1289 Landon Graves
19 0 1308 Ethan Schafer
20 0 997  Gavin Belzowski
21 19 2355 Benjamin McVeigh
22 20 1781 George Scupham
23 0 1210 Garrett Probst
24 21 2312 Trevor Becker
25 22 1783 Jon Leith
26 23 1770 Jackson Sanford
27 0 1146 Kale Grewal
28 (24) 2337 Brady Abney
29 25 1766 Lucas Pavlick
30 26 2354 Jonas Larsen
31 27 2321 Ernest McClain
32 0 1446 Nolan Geisel
33 0 1451 John Gutierez
34 0 1262 Owen Newman
35 28 2343 Emilianio Gomez
36 0 1122 Thomas Saia
37 29 1769 Braden Bachmann
38 30 2358 Parker Johnson
39 31 2315 Nathan Sharp
40 0 1212 Noah Koroscil
41 32 1792 Jonathen Waelbroeck
42 33 1797 Brayden Plonski
43 0 1305 Weston St. Clair
44 (34) 2342 Max Howk
45 0 1115 Parker Ransom
46 (35) 2330 Daniel Kinsey
47 (36) 2353 Adam Hartz
48 0 1166 Calvin Hart
49 37 1777 Gavin Ayers
50 0 2326 Jose Perez
51 0 2346 Joseph Geels

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:16:52.51 South Bend Adams
SO 00:17:01.61 Goshen
FR 00:17:15.40 Edwardsburg
SR 00:17:22.53 Goshen
SR 00:17:28.33 South Bend Adams
SR 00:17:32.00 Goshen
FR 00:17:34.38 Goshen
SO 00:17:44.74 Penn
FR 00:17:57.15 Penn
JR 00:17:59.36 Penn
JR 00:18:02.40 Penn
FR 00:18:07.03 Edwardsburg
SO 00:18:08.36 Penn
JR 00:18:08.89 Goshen
FR 00:18:17.19 Northridge
JR 00:18:18.26 New Prairie
FR 00:18:22.29 Penn
JR 00:18:24.43 Penn
FR 00:18:25.37 Penn
SO 00:18:26.14 Penn
SR 00:18:26.62 South Bend Adams
FR 00:18:28.76 Edwardsburg
FR 00:18:33.49 Penn
FR 00:18:33.91 Elkhart
FR 00:18:34.54 Edwardsburg
JR 00:18:37.69 New Prairie
SO 00:18:40.40 Penn
SR 00:18:43.38 Goshen
SR 00:18:47.24 New Prairie
SR 00:18:52.74 South Bend Adams
JR 00:18:55.50 Elkhart
SR 00:18:56.22 Penn
FR 00:19:06.51 Penn
FR 00:19:09.68 Penn
SR 00:19:11.15 South Bend Adams
SR 00:19:12.08 Penn
FR 00:19:16.52 New Prairie
JR 00:19:23.59 Northridge
SO 00:19:24.18 Elkhart
JR 00:19:24.20 Penn
SR 00:19:25.44 Mishawaka
SO 00:19:25.92 Mishawaka
SO 00:19:28.49 Penn
FR 00:19:33.80 South Bend Adams
FR 00:19:37.42 Penn
SO 00:19:39.34 Goshen
JR 00:19:41.54 South Bend Adams
FR 00:19:43.12 Penn
FR 00:19:46.44 Edwardsburg
SO 00:19:48.87 Goshen
SR 00:19:54.21 South Bend Adams
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

38

(39)

40

(41)

42

43

44

45

46

(47)

(48)

1206
2348
1331
1799
1779
1300
1035
1771
1402
1784
1342
1353
2365
2319
2329
1795
1406
2361
1310
1785
1790
1793
1347
1796
2351
1224
1220
2333
2356
2360
2332
2366
1330
1117
1174
1772
1775
2318
2331
2364
1231
2085
2324
1798
1243
1788
1778
2310
2359
1258
1205
1187
2320
1782

2023 Penn XC Invite - HS Boys

Warren von Eschenbach
Carter Keen
Oliver Dvorak
Maurice Webb
Jaden Gregory
Thomas Galiher
Joe McQueary
Rhys Sebasty
Nate Hannah
Jack Bell

Grady Dean

Evan Wilson
Connor Davis
Kevin Mehl
Christian Ramirez
Cole Dahaher
Benjamin Reihl
Max Rickly
Kaiden Parker
Lucas Frentz

Aris Koehler
Shiloh Macon
Nirmay Mittal
Ethan Scott
Isaiah Garvey
Noah Lewis
Mason Westbrook
Cesar Ortiz Diaz
William Chadderton
Jaden Fisher
Jason Vance
Connor Yutzy
Andrew Teddy
Jason Mbianda
Josh Zumbrun
Sullivan Young
Myles Aerts
Aidan Fortin-Adams
Nathan Corbin
Cole Hively

Quinn Ransom
Luis Fernando Marquez
Cooper Fish

Doug Hill

Trey Johnson
Nikko Price

Henry Lace

Collin Khomphengchan
Ason Yi

Ronan Pratt

Ben Connor

Elijah Reger

lan Alexander
Mark Welsch

FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR

00:19:54.73
00:20:00.03
00:20:00.13
00:20:01.67
00:20:07.35
00:20:08.90
00:20:13.55
00:20:19.38
00:20:22.82
00:20:24.24
00:20:29.78
00:20:30.91
00:20:36.04
00:20:40.80
00:20:48.36
00:20:49.58
00:20:50.83
00:20:51.31
00:20:59.07
00:21:01.99
00:21:02.66
00:21:05.25
00:21:06.04
00:21:07.53
00:21:17.78
00:21:18.93
00:21:23.02
00:21:28.14
00:21:28.36
00:21:28.46
00:21:30.86
00:21:35.90
00:21:43.76
00:21:47.08
00:21:53.51
00:22:06.21
00:22:09.37
00:22:15.55
00:22:18.84
00:22:19.33
00:22:34.17
00:22:36.52
00:22:40.35
00:22:44.65
00:22:48.55
00:22:50.00
00:22:54.35
00:22:55.49
00:22:57.10
00:23:11.06
00:23:32.72
00:23:35.16
00:23:36.10
00:23:53.77
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Penn
South Bend Adams
Penn
Mishawaka
Edwardsburg
Penn

Penn

New Prairie
Penn
Edwardsburg
Penn

Penn
Northridge
Elkhart
Goshen
Mishawaka
Penn
Northridge
Penn
Edwardsburg
Mishawaka
Mishawaka
Penn
Mishawaka
South Bend Adams
Penn

Penn
Goshen
South Bend Adams
Northridge
Goshen
Northridge
Penn

Penn

Penn

New Prairie
New Prairie
Elkhart
Goshen
Northridge
Penn
Elkhart
Goshen
Mishawaka
Penn
Mishawaka
Edwardsburg
Elkhart
Northridge
Penn

Penn

Penn
Elkhart
Edwardsburg
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
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1256
1214
2298
1780
2344
1321
1096
1791
2313
1450
1768
2327
2307
1185
1789
1776
2363
2311

2023 Penn XC Invite - HS Boys

Peyton Ham
Collin Termont
William Wenzel
Cole Claire
James Seitz
Savion Bamberg
Reid Dye

Jayden Olsen
Connor Thomas
Stuart Niece

Alex Spencer
Benjamin Romero
Gabriel Rodriguez
Ayaan Ahmed
Kaden Siders
Caleb Leppelmeier
Reid Gleim

Davis Sprague

JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO

00:24:00.70
00:24:01.85
00:24:39.88
00:24:49.89
00:24:57.14
00:25:23.66
00:25:25.04
00:25:58.65
00:27:05.92
00:27:27.05
00:28:23.98
00:28:27.27
00:29:16.40
00:29:24.81
00:29:57.49
00:29:58.80
00:32:45.00
00:34:01.28
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Penn

Penn
Elkhart
Edwardsburg
South Bend Adams
Penn

Penn
Mishawaka
Elkhart

Penn

New Prairie
Goshen
Elkhart

Penn
Mishawaka
Edwardsburg
Northridge
Elkhart
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